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Bandera IDPA June 8th
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 89.58 17. Austin Edwards 15 SSP - MM USA

2 92.34 29. Zane Edwards 11 SSP - UN USA

3 113.02 28. justin Haug 22 SSP - UN USA

4 120.18 12. Timothy Boothby 25 SSP - UN USA

5 121.60 31. Rick Munoz 44 SSP LE EX USA A19982

6 125.11 21. Todd Gasbarro 16 SSP - UN USA

7 130.02 19. James Beitel 35 SSP SS SS USA A04738

8 137.48 10. Dennis Vincent 38 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

9 147.50 3. Curtis Kuhlmann 17 SSP S UN USA

10 153.10 16. John Semmer 35 SSP - UN USA

11 184.02 32. Clint Reynolds 26 SSP S NV USA

12 219.27 7. Francesco Iacopelli 32 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 90.02 8. Mark Scales 17 CDP S EX USA A25222

2 148.26 4. Joseph Francis 33 CDP - UN USA A1004629

3 157.03 26. Mark Martinez 9 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 152.66 11. Joey Cabibbo 52 COP - UN USA

2 194.00 30. David Hulett 36 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 154.03 18. Michael Killeen 13 REV SS SS USA A31677

2 337.05 14. Glenn Meyer 57 REV S MM USA A19978

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 323.08 35. Kay Glenn 38 BUG L UN USA

2 352.07 15. Glenn Meyer 56 BUG S MM USA A19978

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 57.92 22. Patrick Flores 3 PCC - MM USA

2 81.02 13. Timothy Boothby 20 PCC - UN USA

3 88.89 5. Phil Torres 9 PCC SS UN USA A20180

4 90.95 6. Phil Yantis 8 PCC S MM USA A01571

5 110.38 9. Dennis Vincent 30 PCC SS UN USA A1000187

6 115.65 33. Joe Breton 25 PCC MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 110.57 2. Tim Reedy 10 OUT S SS USA A01570

2 147.38 34. Joe Breton 45 OUT MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

OUTLAW A

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 175.62 1. Tim Reedy 11 OUA S SS USA A01570

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 115.65 33. Joe Breton 25 PCC MIR UN USA

2 147.38 34. Joe Breton 45 OUT MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 90.02 8. Mark Scales 17 CDP S EX USA A25222

2 90.95 6. Phil Yantis 8 PCC S MM USA A01571

3 110.57 2. Tim Reedy 10 OUT S SS USA A01570

4 147.50 3. Curtis Kuhlmann 17 SSP S UN USA

5 175.62 1. Tim Reedy 11 OUA S SS USA A01570

6 184.02 32. Clint Reynolds 26 SSP S NV USA

7 337.05 14. Glenn Meyer 57 REV S MM USA A19978

8 352.07 15. Glenn Meyer 56 BUG S MM USA A19978

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA June 8th - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 88.89 5. Phil Torres 9 PCC SS UN USA A20180

2 110.38 9. Dennis Vincent 30 PCC SS UN USA A1000187

3 130.02 19. James Beitel 35 SSP SS SS USA A04738

4 137.48 10. Dennis Vincent 38 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

5 154.03 18. Michael Killeen 13 REV SS SS USA A31677

6 194.00 30. David Hulett 36 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


